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EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m IM                  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Christa Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   5:46.78   463  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.53 150m  2:00.79 200m  2:46.95 250m  3:36.85 300m  4:28.90 350m  5:08.03 400m  5:46.78 
    35.66    40.87    44.26    46.16    49.90    52.05    39.13    38.75 
2. Rachel Bradley 11 Middlesboro   5:48.97   455  
 50m    37.34 100m  1:22.47 150m  2:07.88 200m  2:52.71 250m  3:42.37 300m  4:32.79 350m  5:11.50 400m  5:48.97 
    37.34    45.13    45.41    44.83    49.66    50.42    38.71    37.47 
3. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   5:57.98   421  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:04.98 200m  2:48.70 250m  3:44.77 300m  4:39.65 350m  5:18.83 400m  5:57.98 
    37.66    42.58    44.74    43.72    56.07    54.88    39.18    39.15 
4. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:59.66   415  
 50m    35.73 100m  1:20.84 150m  2:06.64 200m  2:52.27 250m  3:46.65 300m  4:40.80 350m  5:20.13 400m  5:59.66 
    35.73    45.11    45.80    45.63    54.38    54.15    39.33    39.53 
  Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton  DQ            

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:44.46   473  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:22.06 150m  2:05.24 200m  2:48.74 250m  3:38.14 300m  4:28.16 350m  5:06.80 400m  5:44.46 
    34.82    47.24    43.18    43.50    49.40    50.02    38.64    37.66 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily Large 13 Newcastle   5:09.51   652  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:30.17 250m  3:15.00 300m  4:00.02 350m  4:36.00 400m  5:09.51 
    31.84    36.98    41.21    40.14    44.83    45.02    35.98    33.51 
2. Louisa Twigg 13 Pembs Cty   5:28.10   547  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:20.03 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:42.51 250m  3:27.23 300m  4:13.94 350m  4:51.86 400m  5:28.10 
    35.93    44.10    41.31    41.17    44.72    46.71    37.92    36.24 
3. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   5:40.02   492  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:17.13 150m  2:00.28 200m  2:42.03 250m  3:31.86 300m  4:21.72 350m  5:01.80 400m  5:40.02 
    35.23    41.90    43.15    41.75    49.83    49.86    40.08    38.22 
4. Tia Stirland 13 Co Derby   5:43.51   477  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:03.07 200m  2:46.35 250m  3:37.42 300m  4:27.69 350m  5:06.18 400m  5:43.51 
    36.44    43.01    43.62    43.28    51.07    50.27    38.49    37.33 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isobel Griffiths 15 Co Birm'ham   5:00.05   715  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:24.57 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:55.32 350m  4:28.29 400m  5:00.05 
    31.88    36.10    38.69    37.90    45.59    45.16    32.97    31.76 
2. Niamh McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   5:02.20   700  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:28.66 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:52.63 350m  4:28.01 400m  5:02.20 
    32.63    36.83    40.15    39.05    41.38    42.59    35.38    34.19 
3. Morgen Watson 15 Co Birm'ham   5:03.82   689  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:27.03 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:29.42 400m  5:03.82 
    32.04    37.73    38.62    38.64    42.95    44.20    35.24    34.40 
4. Kate Clifton 14 Co Sheffield   5:06.21   673  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:26.00 250m  3:11.60 300m  3:57.10 350m  4:32.35 400m  5:06.21 
    32.46    37.37    38.71    37.46    45.60    45.50    35.25    33.86 
5. Rebecca Kamau 15 Co Birm'ham   5:08.95   655  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:14.32 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:08.95 
    31.90    37.70    40.21    39.50    45.01    45.03    34.99    34.61 
6. Kate Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   5:09.14   654  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:51.63 200m  2:30.91 250m  3:15.17 300m  3:59.51 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:09.14 
    33.18    37.91    40.54    39.28    44.26    44.34    36.07    33.56 
7. Aimee Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   5:11.17   641  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:28.63 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:59.03 350m  4:36.20 400m  5:11.17 
    32.04    36.80    40.31    39.48    44.97    45.43    37.17    34.97 
8. Keelan Fitton 14 Bo Kirklees   5:12.37   634  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.18 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:33.37 250m  3:17.89 300m  4:00.36 350m  4:37.32 400m  5:12.37 
    33.82    38.36    41.17    40.02    44.52    42.47    36.96    35.05 
9. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   5:13.20   629  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:31.53 250m  3:15.06 300m  3:58.59 350m  4:37.02 400m  5:13.20 
    33.02    37.97    40.31    40.23    43.53    43.53    38.43    36.18 
10. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   5:14.22   623  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:51.57 200m  2:30.70 250m  3:17.54 300m  4:05.21 350m  4:39.96 400m  5:14.22 
    33.37    37.92    40.28    39.13    46.84    47.67    34.75    34.26 
11. Rachel Morris 15 Co Manch Aq   5:15.20   617  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:18.43 300m  4:03.99 350m  4:40.46 400m  5:15.20 
    32.51    38.10    41.69    41.08    45.05    45.56    36.47    34.74 
12. Kate Macphee 15 Newcastle   5:16.51   610  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:13.12 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:33.99 250m  3:19.35 300m  4:05.07 350m  4:41.34 400m  5:16.51 
    33.48    39.64    40.79    40.08    45.36    45.72    36.27    35.17 
13. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   5:17.84   602  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.17 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:17.70 300m  4:05.75 350m  4:41.24 400m  5:17.84 
    32.31    37.93    39.93    40.30    47.23    48.05    35.49    36.60 
14. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees   5:18.06   601  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:53.37 200m  2:35.62 250m  3:18.14 300m  4:01.74 350m  4:40.99 400m  5:18.06 
    32.95    37.94    42.48    42.25    42.52    43.60    39.25    37.07 
15. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.91   585  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:22.93 300m  4:10.89 350m  4:47.25 400m  5:20.91 
    31.85    38.67    43.91    40.96    47.54    47.96    36.36    33.66 
16. Isobel Meikle 15 Co Manch Aq   5:28.06   547  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:15.49 150m  1:58.54 200m  2:38.87 250m  3:26.49 300m  4:13.54 350m  4:51.80 400m  5:28.06 
    34.61    40.88    43.05    40.33    47.62    47.05    38.26    36.26 
17. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   5:28.88   543  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:34.99 250m  3:24.11 300m  4:14.87 350m  4:53.06 400m  5:28.88 
    32.51    38.89    41.41    42.18    49.12    50.76    38.19    35.82 
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18. Isabel Spinley 14 Deepings   5:30.90   533  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:11.80 150m  1:54.49 200m  2:36.30 250m  3:25.71 300m  4:16.40 350m  4:54.02 400m  5:30.90 
    33.08    38.72    42.69    41.81    49.41    50.69    37.62    36.88 
19. Alice Gowing 15 South Lincs   5:33.37   522  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:15.55 150m  1:58.21 200m  2:39.74 250m  3:30.27 300m  4:19.66 350m  4:56.95 400m  5:33.37 
    34.91    40.64    42.66    41.53    50.53    49.39    37.29    36.42 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lily West 17 Hatfield   4:57.46   734  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:08.37 300m  3:49.81 350m  4:24.36 400m  4:57.46 
    31.42    35.30    41.09    40.49    40.07    41.44    34.55    33.10 
2. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:59.77   718  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:47.59 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:56.83 350m  4:29.41 400m  4:59.77 
    31.85    36.24    39.50    37.81    45.82    45.61    32.58    30.36 
3. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   5:05.71   676  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:25.77 250m  3:10.41 300m  3:56.72 350m  4:31.97 400m  5:05.71 
    32.04    35.31    39.22    39.20    44.64    46.31    35.25    33.74 
4. Charlotte Evans 17 Loughboro Un   5:06.07   674  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:46.30 200m  2:22.80 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:55.76 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:06.07 
    31.79    36.90    37.61    36.50    45.81    47.15    35.95    34.36 
5. Katie Rees 16 Bridgend Cty   5:07.34   666  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:29.61 250m  3:12.28 300m  3:56.38 350m  4:32.59 400m  5:07.34 
    33.10    36.04    40.33    40.14    42.67    44.10    36.21    34.75 
6. Lucy Howarth 17 Newcastle   5:07.84   663  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:51.41 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:13.58 300m  3:57.23 350m  4:33.33 400m  5:07.84 
    32.42    37.97    41.02    39.55    42.62    43.65    36.10    34.51 
7. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   5:08.78   656  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:09.61 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:31.60 250m  3:14.91 300m  3:58.49 350m  4:34.75 400m  5:08.78 
    31.83    37.78    41.10    40.89    43.31    43.58    36.26    34.03 
8. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside   5:11.73   638  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:53.27 200m  2:34.93 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:00.50 350m  4:36.64 400m  5:11.73 
    32.01    38.35    42.91    41.66    41.69    43.88    36.14    35.09 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lily West 17 Hatfield   4:57.46   734  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:08.37 300m  3:49.81 350m  4:24.36 400m  4:57.46 
    31.42    35.30    41.09    40.49    40.07    41.44    34.55    33.10 
2. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:59.77   718  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:47.59 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:56.83 350m  4:29.41 400m  4:59.77 
    31.85    36.24    39.50    37.81    45.82    45.61    32.58    30.36 
3. Isobel Griffiths 15 Co Birm'ham   5:00.05   715  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:24.57 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:55.32 350m  4:28.29 400m  5:00.05 
    31.88    36.10    38.69    37.90    45.59    45.16    32.97    31.76 
4. Niamh McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   5:02.20   700  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:28.66 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:52.63 350m  4:28.01 400m  5:02.20 
    32.63    36.83    40.15    39.05    41.38    42.59    35.38    34.19 
5. Morgen Watson 15 Co Birm'ham   5:03.82   689  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:27.03 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:29.42 400m  5:03.82 
    32.04    37.73    38.62    38.64    42.95    44.20    35.24    34.40 
6. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   5:05.71   676  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:25.77 250m  3:10.41 300m  3:56.72 350m  4:31.97 400m  5:05.71 
    32.04    35.31    39.22    39.20    44.64    46.31    35.25    33.74 
7. Charlotte Evans 17 Loughboro Un   5:06.07   674  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:46.30 200m  2:22.80 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:55.76 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:06.07 
    31.79    36.90    37.61    36.50    45.81    47.15    35.95    34.36 
8. Kate Clifton 14 Co Sheffield   5:06.21   673  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:26.00 250m  3:11.60 300m  3:57.10 350m  4:32.35 400m  5:06.21 
    32.46    37.37    38.71    37.46    45.60    45.50    35.25    33.86 
9. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   5:06.65   670  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:27.13 250m  3:12.06 300m  3:59.07 350m  4:33.09 400m  5:06.65 
    32.09    38.89    37.37    38.78    44.93    47.01    34.02    33.56 
10. Katie Rees 16 Bridgend Cty   5:07.34   666  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:29.61 250m  3:12.28 300m  3:56.38 350m  4:32.59 400m  5:07.34 
    33.10    36.04    40.33    40.14    42.67    44.10    36.21    34.75 
11. Lucinda Campbell 18 Loughboro Un   5:07.37   666  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:25.79 250m  3:13.06 300m  3:59.71 350m  4:34.11 400m  5:07.37 
    33.31    36.63    38.48    37.37    47.27    46.65    34.40    33.26 
12. Lucy Howarth 17 Newcastle   5:07.84   663  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:51.41 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:13.58 300m  3:57.23 350m  4:33.33 400m  5:07.84 
    32.42    37.97    41.02    39.55    42.62    43.65    36.10    34.51 
13. Kay De Courcy 19 Loughboro Un   5:08.34   659  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:49.34 200m  2:28.12 250m  3:11.44 300m  3:54.92 350m  4:33.03 400m  5:08.34 
    31.89    36.67    40.78    38.78    43.32    43.48    38.11    35.31 
14. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   5:08.78   656  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:09.61 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:31.60 250m  3:14.91 300m  3:58.49 350m  4:34.75 400m  5:08.78 
    31.83    37.78    41.10    40.89    43.31    43.58    36.26    34.03 
15. Rebecca Kamau 15 Co Birm'ham   5:08.95   655  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:14.32 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:08.95 
    31.90    37.70    40.21    39.50    45.01    45.03    34.99    34.61 
16. Kate Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   5:09.14   654  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:51.63 200m  2:30.91 250m  3:15.17 300m  3:59.51 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:09.14 
    33.18    37.91    40.54    39.28    44.26    44.34    36.07    33.56 
17. Emily Large 13 Newcastle   5:09.51   652  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:30.17 250m  3:15.00 300m  4:00.02 350m  4:36.00 400m  5:09.51 
    31.84    36.98    41.21    40.14    44.83    45.02    35.98    33.51 
18. Rachael Wilson 26 Derwentside   5:11.03   642  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:51.40 200m  2:33.95 250m  3:15.58 300m  4:00.82 350m  4:36.31 400m  5:11.03 
    31.68    37.63    42.09    42.55    41.63    45.24    35.49    34.72 
19. Aimee Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   5:11.17   641  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:28.63 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:59.03 350m  4:36.20 400m  5:11.17 
    32.04    36.80    40.31    39.48    44.97    45.43    37.17    34.97 



Burns Open Meet 2015 
 (Under ASA Laws, ASA Technical Rules) 

A Level One Licensed Meet - No. 1NE150087 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 25

th
 January  

Session 3 
 

 

20. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside   5:11.73   638  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:53.27 200m  2:34.93 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:00.50 350m  4:36.64 400m  5:11.73 
    32.01    38.35    42.91    41.66    41.69    43.88    36.14    35.09 
21. Keelan Fitton 14 Bo Kirklees   5:12.37   634  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.18 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:33.37 250m  3:17.89 300m  4:00.36 350m  4:37.32 400m  5:12.37 
    33.82    38.36    41.17    40.02    44.52    42.47    36.96    35.05 
22. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   5:13.20   629  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:31.53 250m  3:15.06 300m  3:58.59 350m  4:37.02 400m  5:13.20 
    33.02    37.97    40.31    40.23    43.53    43.53    38.43    36.18 
23. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   5:14.22   623  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:51.57 200m  2:30.70 250m  3:17.54 300m  4:05.21 350m  4:39.96 400m  5:14.22 
    33.37    37.92    40.28    39.13    46.84    47.67    34.75    34.26 
24. Rachel Morris 15 Co Manch Aq   5:15.20   617  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:18.43 300m  4:03.99 350m  4:40.46 400m  5:15.20 
    32.51    38.10    41.69    41.08    45.05    45.56    36.47    34.74 
25. Shannon Brealey 18 Co Manch Aq   5:15.59   615  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:49.87 200m  2:28.99 250m  3:16.02 300m  4:02.95 350m  4:40.41 400m  5:15.59 
    33.19    37.49    39.19    39.12    47.03    46.93    37.46    35.18 
26. Kate Macphee 15 Newcastle   5:16.51   610  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:13.12 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:33.99 250m  3:19.35 300m  4:05.07 350m  4:41.34 400m  5:16.51 
    33.48    39.64    40.79    40.08    45.36    45.72    36.27    35.17 
27. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   5:17.84   602  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.17 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:17.70 300m  4:05.75 350m  4:41.24 400m  5:17.84 
    32.31    37.93    39.93    40.30    47.23    48.05    35.49    36.60 
28. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees   5:18.06   601  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:53.37 200m  2:35.62 250m  3:18.14 300m  4:01.74 350m  4:40.99 400m  5:18.06 
    32.95    37.94    42.48    42.25    42.52    43.60    39.25    37.07 
29. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.91   585  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:22.93 300m  4:10.89 350m  4:47.25 400m  5:20.91 
    31.85    38.67    43.91    40.96    47.54    47.96    36.36    33.66 
30. Isobel Meikle 15 Co Manch Aq   5:28.06   547  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:15.49 150m  1:58.54 200m  2:38.87 250m  3:26.49 300m  4:13.54 350m  4:51.80 400m  5:28.06 
    34.61    40.88    43.05    40.33    47.62    47.05    38.26    36.26 
31. Louisa Twigg 13 Pembs Cty   5:28.10   547  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:20.03 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:42.51 250m  3:27.23 300m  4:13.94 350m  4:51.86 400m  5:28.10 
    35.93    44.10    41.31    41.17    44.72    46.71    37.92    36.24 
32. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   5:28.88   543  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:34.99 250m  3:24.11 300m  4:14.87 350m  4:53.06 400m  5:28.88 
    32.51    38.89    41.41    42.18    49.12    50.76    38.19    35.82 
33. Isabel Spinley 14 Deepings   5:30.90   533  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:11.80 150m  1:54.49 200m  2:36.30 250m  3:25.71 300m  4:16.40 350m  4:54.02 400m  5:30.90 
    33.08    38.72    42.69    41.81    49.41    50.69    37.62    36.88 
34. Alice Gowing 15 South Lincs   5:33.37   522  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:15.55 150m  1:58.21 200m  2:39.74 250m  3:30.27 300m  4:19.66 350m  4:56.95 400m  5:33.37 
    34.91    40.64    42.66    41.53    50.53    49.39    37.29    36.42 
35. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   5:40.02   492  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:17.13 150m  2:00.28 200m  2:42.03 250m  3:31.86 300m  4:21.72 350m  5:01.80 400m  5:40.02 
    35.23    41.90    43.15    41.75    49.83    49.86    40.08    38.22 
36. Tia Stirland 13 Co Derby   5:43.51   477  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:03.07 200m  2:46.35 250m  3:37.42 300m  4:27.69 350m  5:06.18 400m  5:43.51 
    36.44    43.01    43.62    43.28    51.07    50.27    38.49    37.33 
37. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:44.46   473  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:22.06 150m  2:05.24 200m  2:48.74 250m  3:38.14 300m  4:28.16 350m  5:06.80 400m  5:44.46 
    34.82    47.24    43.18    43.50    49.40    50.02    38.64    37.66 
38. Christa Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   5:46.78   463  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.53 150m  2:00.79 200m  2:46.95 250m  3:36.85 300m  4:28.90 350m  5:08.03 400m  5:46.78 
    35.66    40.87    44.26    46.16    49.90    52.05    39.13    38.75 
39. Rachel Bradley 11 Middlesboro   5:48.97   455  
 50m    37.34 100m  1:22.47 150m  2:07.88 200m  2:52.71 250m  3:42.37 300m  4:32.79 350m  5:11.50 400m  5:48.97 
    37.34    45.13    45.41    44.83    49.66    50.42    38.71    37.47 
40. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   5:57.98   421  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:04.98 200m  2:48.70 250m  3:44.77 300m  4:39.65 350m  5:18.83 400m  5:57.98 
    37.66    42.58    44.74    43.72    56.07    54.88    39.18    39.15 
41. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:59.66   415  
 50m    35.73 100m  1:20.84 150m  2:06.64 200m  2:52.27 250m  3:46.65 300m  4:40.80 350m  5:20.13 400m  5:59.66 
    35.73    45.11    45.80    45.63    54.38    54.15    39.33    39.53 
  Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton  DQ            
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EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m Backstroke           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis Maxwell 11 Derwentside   2:46.97   301     37.72 -  2:03.95 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Timothy Hughes 12 Hatfield   2:47.73   297     39.88  1:22.62  2:05.20 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Elliott 15 South Lincs   2:14.42   577     32.70  1:07.33  1:41.44 
2. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   2:14.85   571     30.98  1:05.48  1:40.63 
3. James Keyworth 15 Chester Le S   2:20.39   506     33.05  1:08.94  1:44.12 
4. Bailey Hairsine 15 KingstonHull   2:20.58   504     32.25  1:07.42  1:43.83 
